—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Director Of Library Services
Library Division Manager
Library Division Manager
Library Division Manager
Supervising Librarian
Library Division Manager
Executive Secretary (Mc)
Supervising Librarian
Librarian Il

Sr Library Assistant
Librarian Il

Sr Library Assistant

Sr Library Assistant
Library Shipping Clerk
Library Assistant Il

Sr Library Assistant
Library Assistant Il

Sr Library Assistant
Library Assistant Il
Admin Analyst |l
Bookmobile Library Assistant
Library Assistant Il

Sr Library Assistant
Office Assistant Il

Sr Library Assistant
Library Assistant Il

Sr Library Assistant

Sr Library Assistant

Sr Library Assistant

Sr Library Assistant
Library Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

Total Wages

$99,447
$80,939
$79,323
$77,391
$61,487
$57,991
$56,079
$50,918
$49,545
$46,693
$44,680
$42,648
$38,924
$36,153
$35,990
$35,720
$33,553
$33,222
$31,315
$31,111
$30,848
$29,251
$29,082
$28,109
$24,748
$23,825
$23,747
$21,127
$21,000
$20,196
$17,687



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Sr Library Assistant
Librarian Il

Office Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |

Library Shipping Clerk

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Page

Library Assistant |
Page

Page

Page

Library Assistant |
Librarian |

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Page

Custodian
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Librarian |

Sr Library Assistant

Bookmobile Library Assistant

Custodian

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$17,295
$13,655
$11,536
$11,314
$10,947
$9,368
$9,179
$8,218
$6,431
$6,176
$6,161
$5,811
$5,524
$5,356
$5,276
$5,204
$4,792
$4,524
$3,507
$2,624
$2,111
$1,977
$1,898
$1,896
$1,883
$1,823
$1,737
$1,555
$1,482
$890
$770
$626



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Library Assistant |
Sr Library Assistant
Librarian |
Librarian |

Library Assistant |
Sr Library Assistant
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Librarian |
Librarian |

Library Assistant |

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

$589
$482
$341
$255
$240
$177
$138
$78
$68
$51
$48



