	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Library Services		Humboldt County	County Library	\$99,447
2.	Library Division Manager		Humboldt County	County Library	\$80,939
3.	Library Division Manager		Humboldt County	County Library	\$79,323
4.	Library Division Manager		Humboldt County	County Library	\$77,391
5.	Supervising Librarian		Humboldt County	County Library	\$61,487
6.	Library Division Manager		Humboldt County	County Library	\$57,991
7.	Executive Secretary (Mc)		Humboldt County	County Library	\$56,079
8.	Supervising Librarian		Humboldt County	County Library	\$50,918
9.	Librarian II		Humboldt County	County Library	\$49,545
10.	Sr Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$46,693
11.	Librarian II		Humboldt County	County Library	\$44,680
12.	Sr Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$42,648
13.	Sr Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$38,924
14.	Library Shipping Clerk		Humboldt County	County Library	\$36,153
15.	Library Assistant II		Humboldt County	County Library	\$35,990
16.	Sr Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$35,720
17.	Library Assistant II		Humboldt County	County Library	\$33,553
18.	Sr Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$33,222
19.	Library Assistant II		Humboldt County	County Library	\$31,315
20.	Admin Analyst II		Humboldt County	County Library	\$31,111
21.	Bookmobile Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$30,848
22.	Library Assistant II		Humboldt County	County Library	\$29,251
23.	Sr Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$29,082
24.	Office Assistant II		Humboldt County	County Library	\$28,109
25.	Sr Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$24,748
26.	Library Assistant II		Humboldt County	County Library	\$23,825
27.	Sr Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$23,747
28.	Sr Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$21,127
29.	Sr Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$21,000
30.	Sr Library Assistant		Humboldt County	County Library	\$20,196
31.	Library Assistant I		Humboldt County	County Library	\$17,687

32.	Sr Library Assistant	Humboldt County	County Library	\$17,295
33.	Librarian II	Humboldt County	County Library	\$13,655
34.	Office Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$11,536
35.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$11,314
36.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$10,947
37.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$9,368
38.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$9,179
39.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$8,218
40.	Library Shipping Clerk	Humboldt County	County Library	\$6,431
41.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$6,176
42.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$6,161
43.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$5,811
44.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$5,524
45.	Page	Humboldt County	County Library	\$5,356
46.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$5,276
47.	Page	Humboldt County	County Library	\$5,204
48.	Page	Humboldt County	County Library	\$4,792
49.	Page	Humboldt County	County Library	\$4,524
50.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$3,507
51.	Librarian I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$2,624
52.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$2,111
53.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$1,977
54.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$1,898
55.	Page	Humboldt County	County Library	\$1,896
56.	Custodian	Humboldt County	County Library	\$1,883
57.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$1,823
58.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$1,737
59.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$1,555
60.	Librarian I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$1,482
61.	Sr Library Assistant	Humboldt County	County Library	\$890
62.	Bookmobile Library Assistant	Humboldt County	County Library	\$770
63.	Custodian	Humboldt County	County Library	\$626

64.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$589
65.	Sr Library Assistant	Humboldt County	County Library	\$482
66.	Librarian I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$341
67.	Librarian I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$255
68.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$240
69.	Sr Library Assistant	Humboldt County	County Library	\$177
70.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$138
71.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$78
72.	Librarian I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$68
73.	Librarian I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$51
74.	Library Assistant I	Humboldt County	County Library	\$48